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Anlage
Romerstr. 21, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Anlage: Romerstr. 21 (Georgii-Waldstadion), 73732 Esslingen a.N.

Sportwart/in
Kallen, Nils
T 01727108594 nils.kallen@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Reichenberger, Knut
T 0172/5689813 knut.reichenberger@gmail.com
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Takeshi Yamakoshi; T 071125519404
tak@tacyam.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Aerssen Van, Norbert
Aldorf, Frank

Araya, Ateshim

Balz, Robin

Barth, Patrick

Billep, Jirgen

Bohn, Christophe
Béauerle, Steffen
Bohrs, Michael
Biinner, Stefan
Decker, Jens
Fiedeldei, Hans-Jorg
Finzelberg, Lutz
Fischer, Mark
Fischer, Siegfried
Folger, Stephan
Franzen, Uwe

Fohl, Christof
Geflner, Jochen
Ganswein, Matthias
Haehndel, Matthias
Hillemacher, Reiner
Dr. Hubert, Wolfgang
Hanel, Steffen
Keller, Burkhard
Kerschl, Ralf

Laux, Daniel
Leonberger, Frank

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15853156
17556508
18999360
19707814
18553830
17055548
17655579
17655155
16354715
16355453
16803821
14952944
16451351
10065735
15451272
15152942
18065229
16550595
17163068
16994143
17656319
15452783
14551712
16351245
16756745
16656124
17455100
16750559
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Name (Nat.)

Meyer, Stefan
Miklitz, Jirgen
Mueller, Claus Peter
Muller, Manfred
Mdiller, Ulrich Johannes
Niemann, Lars
Paproth, Michael
Post, Florian

Postic, Michel
Reber, Thorsten
Reuter, Heiko
Ritter, Volker
Rossmann, Rainer
Ruff, Benedikt

Rutigliano, Massimo (ITA A/D)

Schmidt, Klaus
Schmidt, Volker
Schoén, Helmut
Schépp, Michael
Seybold, Wolfgang
Shinoda, Kenji
Stelzer, Dennis
Traunspurger, Uwe
Dr. Vélter, Michael
Waidelich, Armin
Walter, Erwin

Dr. Wangler, Christoph
Weischedel, Detlev
Wittmayr, Oliver

Yamakoshi, Takeshi (JPN*)

Zeitler, Christoph
Dr. Zieger, Jirgen

ID-Nr.]Jdg. Info
18354047
14550647
16355109
15451142
16454438
10066371
16053949
10066372
15351608
17752720
17054578 gesperrt
15651379
16455065
18455305
16993692 gesperrt
16651602
17756419
1975
16150556
17050476
16755844
18355354
16355385
16254141
16655149
16254008
17551234
14660870
17164301
16254162
16593909
15553302
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJdg. Info
61 von Dincklage, Cornelius 17162564

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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